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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Names & Faces

Championships

Raw Score
# Name Category Id (Rounded Up)  Points  World Record Country
1 Chen Zhigiang PRE& Junior 2693 41 432 - China
2 Lambunao Jamyla Junior 1588 39 411 - Philippines
3 Xie Chaodong 8% Adult 2679 37 389 - China
3 Tang Daijie & Adult 3342 37 389 - China
5 Huang Shenghua =M1E Adult 2661 36 379 - China
6 Yang Yan 7/ Adult 3068 33 347 - China
7 LiLi =7 Adult 3071 29 305 - China
8 Guo Jiaxing FhE=¥¢ Junior 3067 28 295 - China
9 Wang Tao £’5 (3339) Adult 3339 27 284 - China
9 Liu Yanhong X|#fZ Junior 3700 27 284 - China
11 Jiang Shukang & Adult 3069 26 274 - China
11 Pan Zigi EFEH Adult 3336 26 274 - China
13 Fang Shigi 5+3& Adult 2666 25 263 - China
13 LiLinpei ZMm Junior 2714 25 263 - China
13 Hu Jiahua #AEE#E Junior 3430 25 263 - China
16 Kwon Soonmoon Adult 2128 24 253 - South Korea
16 Chu Yunping #=F Junior 3702 24 253 - China
16 Zhou Rongxin E%=#E Adult 3718 24 253 - China
16 Yin Shuwen F#k3Z Junior 3788 24 253 - China
21 Go Hyejeong Adult 3203 23 242 - South Korea
21 Xu Kai Rl Adult 3408 23 242 - China
21 Lee Xiuxian ZB'%% Junior 3686 23 242 - China
24 Liu Zhimeng X)%N#5 Junior 3708 22 232 - China
25 Yan Jiashuo EZXn Kids 3063 21 221 - China
25 Liang Aoqi ZHHH Kids 3379 21 221 - China
25 Ni Shenggui R4S Adult 3684 21 221 - China
25 Sun Xiaoran #M\FEH Junior 3709 21 221 - China
25 Su Zehe F53%0 Adult 3717 21 221 - China
25 Zeng Tianze BXF Adult 3779 21 221 - China
31 Wang Yueru EB# Junior 3064 20 211 - China
31 Xin Ruomo ¥#&7X Junior 3738 20 211 - China
33 Aoki Takeru Adult 1161 19 200 - Japan
33 Sun Hanming #XEH Adult 3046 19 200 - Hong Kong
33 Ouyang Yujie BFHFE Kids 3454 19 200 - China
33 Ruan Xuan PrfiE Adult 3682 19 200 - China
37 Leong Thin Seng 5% Adult 3630 18 189 - Malaysia
37 Kim Taeeon Adult 3714 18 189 - South Korea
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Names & Faces
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Xiao Bo Zhen H1Ein
Jo Joo Sang
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Wang Tao £ (3398)
Dong Bo E &

Hirata Naoya
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Wang Yizhen £Z%

Li Qingyi =518
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Huang Lei =&

Ni Tong Tong 1R
Yang Hongpeng 173188
Lai Ming Chi Z2B7&
Wang Rui T&

Kim Daeln

Cheung Ming Wai 3ERRE
Chu Man Hei ##&Lf%
Son Beomsoo

Shi Yanni £ %4k

An Jae Sik

Chen Hao FRi&

Luo Mingxin ZHARR
Cai Qifei 512
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Zhai Qinghua Z/51E
Huang Ziyi & &
Tang Zifan EF A

Liu Zhuo X|£
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Tam Ka Ho :BX=
Chen Baian [RHAZ
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Names & Faces

Championships
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Chen Renpeng F&{ZHS
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Li Shenzhan Z=f#fE
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Names & Faces

Championships
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Binary Numbers

Championships
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Name

Huang Shenghua = M1E
Pan Ziqi ;&REH
Lambunao Jamyla

Xie Chaodong §1#8%
Sun Hanming #4X 88
Li Linpei Z=#5H

Tang Daijie E&ZE

Ni Shenggui 1745
Peng Nan #i@

Chen Hao 5%

Wang Yueru EB#
Su Zehe 75%50]

Leong Thin Seng R
Guo Jiaxing 2B%=3¥%
Wang Tao £ (3339)
Yan Jiashuo EZHM
Liu Zhuo XI|£

Fang Shigi 53
Ouyang Yujie BRFHFE
Ni Tong Tong =¥
Aoki Takeru

Jo Joo Sang

Zhou Rongxin BZRE
Dong Bo #18

He Zhigiang 12558
Yuan Guanlou =%
Wang Tao £ (3398)
Huang Lei =&

Li Li Z=F]

Zhai Qinghua 2/51F
Liu Zhimeng X083
Liang Aoqi Z2 R

Xin Ruomo &K

Xu Kai Rl

Jiang Shukang ¥ EE
Ruan Xuan BrhE

Yang Yan 17§

Li Suge ZFH4E

Category
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
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Junior
Adult
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Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
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Junior
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Junior
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Junior

Id
2661
3336
1588
2679
3046
2714
3342
3684
3734
2653
3064
3717
3630
3067
3339
3063
3697
2666
3454
3704
1161
2611
3718
3685
2651
3409
3398
3683
3071
3747
3708
3379
3738
3408
3069
3682
3068
3701

Raw Score Points World Record Country
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China
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Binary Numbers

Championships
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Liu Jingwen X8
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Tam Ka Ho EEXRZ=
Ma Zhibo S&18
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Hirata Naoya
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Cai Qifei 242

Li Tangan ZEZ
Jiang Yuchen ZMRR
Li Jinhan Z% K

Li Jinlin &%

Wang Yizhen £Z%
So Xiao Rong Cynthia BRIEZE
Huang Ziyi &7 &
Chu Yunping #=¥
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Tang Zifan EF A
Cheung Ming Wai 5EREE
Kwon Soonmoon

Shi Xiaoan Kz
Liang Rui 22&

Ip Edwin EEfFIE

Kim Daeln

Chan Sui Kwong B3¢
Li Shenzhan Z=f@E
Gumboldt Bjoern
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Binary Numbers
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Yuan Weizhi RFEE
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Chen Ronghai F555E
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Huang Hai &8

Kei Siu Chun #J6&
Liu Haitao XI;&%

Lu Shanchuan F=LL)I|
Kei Chi Ki #23H

Qu Wenlong £ P&
Meng Xiangkun Eric & #F48
Ng Suvina 2

Abe Hiroshi

Ho Kam Mui fa& 4k
Kim Taeeon

Chow Wai Ming E&#
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Yin Shuwen F#3Z
Yang Hongpeng 17188
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Junior
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Kids
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Kids
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Kids
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Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
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3203
3722
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3723
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3781
3700
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3610
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3696
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3774
3742
3773
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2886
3720
3714
3783
3691
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3782
3732
3737
3788
3749
3787
3735
3780
2437
3730
3724
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108
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China

South Korea
Hong Kong
China
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China
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Hong Kong
China
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Hong Kong
China
China
Canada
Japan

Hong Kong
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South Korea
South Korea
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Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Binary Numbers

Championships

115 Ye Yuchen Migi= Kids 3706 0 0- China

115 Hu Qinghao &AKSR Kids 3715 0 0- China

115 Cha Huijun Junior 3731 0 0- South Korea
115 Luk Hee PEER Senior 3721 0 0- Hong Kong
115 Kwok Kai Z[t& Senior 3786 0 0- Hong Kong
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Name

Huang Shenghua &1k

Su Zehe 737%50

Pan Ziqi ;&

Xie Chaodong §i#8%<
Sun Hanming #4X A8
Yang Yan 17/&

Wang Yueru B4
Guo Jiaxing &3¢
Chen Hao Bfi&

Wang Tao £ (3339)
Tang Daijie E&#E

Ni Shenggui R4
Chen Zhigiang PRE &
Ouyang Yujie BRPEFE
Peng Nan &2t

Yuan Guanlou =1
Lambunao Jamyla
Fang Shigi 512
Yan Jiashuo EZRH
Leong Thin Seng R R &
Li Li Z=7

Ni Tong Tong 1R
Zhai Qinghua Z/51E
Aoki Takeru

Zeng Tianze EXF

Li Linpei Z=#H

Liu Zhuo Xl£8

Zhou Rongxin B7<5
Ruan Xuan BrfiE

Liu Jingwen X832
Shi Yanni £ #4E
Jiang Shukang %l &
Liang Aoqi ZRHIHH
Wang Tao £ (3398)
Wang Rui £&

Hu Jiahua AE#
Chen Renpeng FR{_H8
Dong Bo E1&

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult

Id
2661
3717
3336
2679
3046
3068
3064
3067
2653
3339
3342
3684
2693
3454
3734
3409
1588
2666
3063
3630
3071
3704
3747
1161
3779
2714
3697
3718
3682
3778
3745
3069
3379
3398
3690
3430
3776
3685

Raw Score
482
405
400
397
374
327
306
293
290
285
284
283
279
268
258
253
245
240
238
235
226
220
216
208
208
204
204
188
178
176
174
165
153
151
151
149
148
144

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
MO RY 15 Minute Abstract Images

Points World Record
799 -
672 -
663 -
658 -
620 -
542 -
507 -
486 -
481 -
473 -
471 -
469 -
463 -
444 Kids World
428 -
420 -
406 -
398 -
395 Kids World
390 -
375 -
365 -
358 -
345 -
345 -
338 -
338 -
312 -
295 -
292 -
289 -
274 -
254 -
250 -
250 -
247 -
245 -
239 -

Country
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 15 Minute Abstract Images

Championships
39  Xiao Bo Zhen Ef&fi
40  Liu Zhimeng XI%0#5

41  Huang Chunyan &E&3t

42 Zhao Viki X&
43 Xin Ruomo ¥#&7K
44 Jo Joo Sang

45  Li Suge FEFHiE

46  XuKai fRel

47 Yin Shuwen F%X
48  Liang Lei &

49  Chu Yunping #=F
50 Huang Lei &

50  Huang Ziyi EFF
50  Fu Songting 1411
53  Sun Xiaoran #hBEE
53 Kwon Soonmoon

53  Cai Qifei £E{C

56  He Zhigiang 1a]7&5®
56 Gumboldt Bjoern

58  Liu Yanhong X7
59  Yuan Weizhi REE
60  LiRuohan ZF&H
61  LiQingyi Z51H

61  Wang Yizhen TZ%

63  Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling ZR1%E%&

64 Hirata Naoya

64  Ip Edwin ZEFIE

66  LiJdinlin Z=&5R

67  Ma Yuhan S5

67 Kim Taeeon

69  Lu Shanchuan FLLJII
70 LiZhuolin ZE£4K

71 Abe Hiroshi

72  Tang Zifan EFAM

72 Luo Mingxin ZRBfR

72  Meng Xiangkun Eric ZFR

72 Cha Huijun
76 Ma Zhibo B£18

77 Chen Guanren BRE A

Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Senior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids

3748
3708
3737
3719
3738
2611
3701
3408
3788
3746
3702
3683
3692
3739
3709
2128
3695
2651
2761
3700
3781
3707
3705
3703
2437
3712
3726
3687
3741
3714
3777
3743
2886
3693
3095
3773
3731
3740
3785

141
139
135
134
129
125
123
120
111
110
103
100
100
100
94
94
94
92
92
89
88
87
83
83
81
78
78
75
69
69
65
63
62
59
59
59
59
58
57

234 -
231 -
224 -
222 -
214 -
207 -
204 -
199 -
184 -
182 -
171 -
166 -
166 -
166 -
156 -
156 -
156 -
153 -
153 -
148 -
146 -
144 -
138 -
138 -
134 -
129 -
129 -
124 -
114 -
114 -
108 -
104 -
103 -

98 -

98 -

98 -

98 -

96 -

95 -

China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China

Hong Kong
Japan

Hong Kong
China
China

South Korea
China
China
Japan
China
China
China

South Korea
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 15 Minute Abstract Images

Championships

78  QinJing Adult 3711 56 93 - China

79  Zhang Zhuoer 3K{E/R Kids 3698 54 90 - China

79  Chen Ronghai FR5R8 Adult 3699 54 90 - China

81  Cheung Ming Wai 3EFRZ Junior 3727 50 83 - Hong Kong
81  Shi Xiaoan %% Kids 3716 50 83 - China

81 Ng Suvina 253l Adult 1994 50 83 - Canada

81 Son Beomsoo Junior 3732 50 83 - South Korea
81  Yang Hongpeng #7155 Kids 3749 50 83 - China

81  Xia zZhigiu EAI® Kids 3782 50 83 - China

81  Yuan Wenhao EX £ Kids 3780 50 83 - China

88  Lee Xiuxian &% Junior 3686 49 81 - China

89 Go Hyejeong Adult 3203 47 78 - South Korea
91  LaiMing Chi Z2RF7& Adult 3784 45 75 - Hong Kong
92  Liu Haitao XIi8% Kids 3696 44 73 - China

92  Chen Baian A% Adult 3733 44 73 - Hong Kong
94  LiTangan FE%Z Kids 3689 42 70 - China

94  Lau Kwok Hung 2|E7%# Adult 3722 42 70 - Hong Kong
96  Chow Wai Ming B & Adult 3783 41 68 - Hong Kong
97  KeiChiKi &2 Junior 3774 40 66 - Hong Kong
98  Jiang Xinglong ZEX¢[E Adult 3736 38 63 - China

98  So Xiao Rong Cynthia #FEZ Junior 3728 38 63 - Hong Kong
100 AnJae Sik Adult 3787 35 58 - South Korea
101 TamKaHo EXRZE Adult 3729 34 56 - Hong Kong
101  LiJinhan &R Kids 3744 34 56 - China

103  Liang Rui & Junior 3710 32 53 - China

104  Li Shenzhan Z=fBfE Kids 3090 30 50 - China

104  Chan Sui Kwong &% Adult 3725 30 50 - Hong Kong
106 Huang Hai &8 Kids 3610 29 48 - China

106  Choi Weon Seok Junior 3735 29 48 - South Korea
108  Kei Siu Chun ££Jk1& Junior 3775 27 45 - Hong Kong
109  Jiang Yuchen ZMRx Kids 3688 26 43 - China

110 Qu Wenlong &3 [ Kids 3742 23 38 - China

111  Zhu Hongji <& Kids 3691 20 33 - China

112  Kim Daeln Adult 3713 15 25 - South Korea
112 Ho Kam Mui &4k Adult 3720 15 25 - Hong Kong
114  Tang Sin Chit Bi4&% Kids 3724 14 23 - Hong Kong
115  Li Minxuan =& Kids 3092 11 18 - China

116  He Wenjie @30% Kids 3607 10 17 - China

116  Ye Yuchen MHiER Kids 3706 10 17 - China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 15 Minute Abstract Images
Championships

118  Luk Hee PEER Senior 3721 3 5- Hong Kong
119  Kong Sau Wai ;I FHERY Adult 3723 0 0- Hong Kong
119 Chu Man Hei #I# Junior 3730 0 0- Hong Kong
119  Hu Qinghao KR Kids 3715 0 0- China

119  Kwok Kai & Senior 3786 0 0- Hong Kong



K

Championships
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Name

Huang Shenghua =1k

Xie Chaodong $1#87%
Pan Ziqi &R

Peng Nan &1

Tang Daijie E&1E

Li Linpei Z=#5h
Wang Tao £ (3339)
Yuan Guanlou =%
Ni Shenggui 1745
Chen Zhigiang PRE 2
Su Zehe 73%50

Sun Hanming #4X 88
Chen Hao &%

Ni Tong Tong R
Guo Jiaxing FBE= 3¢
Fang Shigi 512

Shi Yanni A4k
Wang Yueru EB#h
Xin Ruomo ¥#%

Hu Jiahua A&
Huang Lei =&
Lambunao Jamyla

He Zhigiang 12558
Leong Thin Seng ZRR %
Yan Jiashuo EZ
Liu Zhuo X|£

He Wenijie {30&

Li Li Z=7F|

Kwon Soonmoon

Zhai Qinghua Z/51E
Wang Tao £ (3398)
Dong Bo E 18

Aoki Takeru

Jiang Shukang &l
Zeng Tianze 7
Xu Kai Rl

Li Suge Z734%

Category Id
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior

2661
2679
3336
3734
3342
2714
3339
3409
3684
2693
3717
3046
2653
3704
3067
2666
3745
3064
3738
3430
3683
1588
2651
3630
3063
3697
3607
3071
2128
3747
3398
3685
1161
3069
3779
3408
3701

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
MORY 5 Minute Speed Numbers

Raw Score (Highest)

384
368
360
320
288
284
284
284
280
280
264
260
248
244
240
240
240
228
224
224
220
218
216
210
200
200
200
184
184
180
172
170
162
160
160
160
160

Points  World Record Country

702 -
673 -
658 -
585 -
527 -
519 -
519 -
519 -
512 -
512 -
483 -
475 -
453 -
446 -
439 -
439 -
439 -
417 -
410 -
410 -
402 -
399 -
395 -
384 -
366 -
366 -
366 -
336 -
336 -
329 -
314 -
311 -
296 -
293 -
293 -
293 -
293 -

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Philippines
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Speed Numbers

Championships

34
34
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
75
76

Wang Rui T&

Liu Jingwen X8

Liu Zhimeng X083
Ouyang Yujie BRFHFE
Chen Renpeng FF1ZHS
Li Ruohan Z=#iH
Liang Lei 2

Zhou Rongxin B
Liang Aoqi ZRHIHHE
Ruan Xuan BruhE

Tang Zifan EF A

Li Qingyi =51H

Yang Yan 17/&

Lee Xiuxian Z{&1%

Liu Yanhong X7
Xiao Bo Zhen B8
Wang Yizhen £Z%
Fu Songting {J#A 1%

Li Zhuolin Z£4f

Jo Joo Sang

Yin Shuwen F#k3Z
Sun Xiaoran #)\BEH
Kim Taeeon

Tam Ka Ho BXRZE
Huang Ziyi EF &

Kim Daeln

Lau Kwok Hung 27
Cheung Ming Wai 3EBEE
Li Tangan ZEZ

Li Jinhan Z& K

Go Hyejeong
Gumboldt Bjoern

Ma Yuhan SEi

Qin Jing

Liang Rui 22&

Liu Haitao XIi8%
Yang Hongpeng 173188
Chen Ronghai 5558
Chu Yunping #=¥F

Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult

Junior

3690
3778
3708
3454
3776
3707
3746
3718
3379
3682
3693
3705
3068
3686
3700
3748
3703
3739
3743
2611
3788
3709
3714
3729
3692
3713
3722
3727
3689
3744
3203
2761
3741
3711
3710
3696
3749
3699
3702

160
160
156
154
144
144
140
136
136
125
125
124
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
116
108
104
102
96
90
90
86
85
84
84
82
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
72

293 -
293 -
285 -
282 -
263 -
263 -
256 -
249 -
249 -
229 -
229 -
227 -
219 -
219 -
219 -
219 -
219 -
219 -
219 -
212 -
197 -
190 -
186 -
176 -
165 -
165 -
157 -
155 -
154 -
154 -
150 -
146 -
146 -
146 -
146 -
146 -
146 -
139 -
132 -

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

South Korea
China
China

South Korea
Hong Kong
China

South Korea
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
China

South Korea
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Speed Numbers

Championships

76
76
79
79
81
82
82
82
82
86
87
87
87
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116

Hirata Naoya

Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Li Jinlin &%

lp Edwin ZEFEIE

An Jae Sik

Zhao Viki &X&#k

Luo Mingxin ZRBfR
Li Shenzhan Z=f@fE
Lu Shanchuan F LI
Kei Chi Ki #2735

Ma Zhibo S&1#

Ng Suvina 25
Huang Hai &8

Chen Guanren RS A

Cai Qifei 2212

Yuan Weizhi RFEE

Jiang Xinglong Z=3¢[£

Cha Huijun

Jiang Yuchen ZMRE

So Xiao Rong Cynthia ErEES
Son Beomsoo

Abe Hiroshi

Chow Wai Ming &1

Xia Zhigiu E %1%

Meng Xiangkun Eric & f£4E
Huang Chunyan =&

Shi Xiaoan Hfi%EZ

Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling 2%

Chan Sui Kwong B3¢
Ho Kam Mui &k

Hu Qinghao #AKR

Luk Hee PEER

Kei Siu Chun #J5#
Kong Sau Wai ;155E]
Ye Yuchen MiE/=

Qu Wenlong JEX[&

Lai Ming Chi 2RBE&
Tang Sin Chit &4

Li Minxuan &=

Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Senior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Senior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids

3712
3698
3687
3726
3787
3719
3095
3090
3777
3774
3740
1994
3610
3785
3695
3781
3736
3731
3688
3728
3732
2886
3783
3782
3773
3737
3716
2437
3725
3720
3715
3721
3775
3723
3706
3742
3784
3724
3092

72
72
68
68
62
60
60
60
60
54
52
52
52
50
48
48
46
44
40
40
40
40
40
40
28
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
16
16
16
12
10

132 -
132 -
124 -
124 -
113 -
110 -
110 -
110 -
110 -
99 -
95 -
95 -
95 -
91 -
88 -
88 -
84 -
80 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
51 -
37 -
37 -
37-
37-
37-
37-
33-
29 -
29 -
29 -
22 -
18 -
15 -
0-

Japan
China
China
Hong Kong
South Korea
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
Canada
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
Hong Kong
South Korea
Japan
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Speed Numbers

Championships

116 Chen Baian [E13% Adult 3733 0 0- Hong Kong
116 Zhu Hongji & Kids 3691 0 0- China

116 Yuan Wenhao =X Kids 3780 0 0- China

116 Choi Weon Seok Junior 3735 0 0- South Korea
116 Chu Man Hei &% Junior 3730 0 0- Hong Kong
116 Kwok Kai ZB#& Senior 3786 0 0- Hong Kong



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

Championships
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Name

Tang Daijie E&#E
Huang Shenghua &=k
Wang Tao £ (3339)
Xie Chaodong #§i#8%<
Pan Zigi &+

Chen Zhigiang PRE &
Yang Yan 17/&

Li Linpei Z=#5H

Guo Jiaxing Bz

Su Zehe 737%0

Sun Hanming #4588
Liu Zhimeng X083
Wang Yueru EB#h
Hu Jiahua #AE#
Lambunao Jamyla
Zeng Tianze ZXZF
Liang Aoqi ZRHIHE
Zhai Qinghua 2Z/51E
Xiao Bo Zhen H18#
Leong Thin Seng R
Yan Jiashuo EZRM
Liu Zhuo XJ&

Wang Tao £ (3398)
Fang Shigi 53
Huang Lei =&

Xu Kai &zl

Chen Hao FRi&

Xin Ruomo 3¥#5K
Kwon Soonmoon

Yuan Guanlou =%
Jiang Shukang &l
He Zhigiang 12558

Ni Shenggui R4 5

Ni Tong Tong {#f%
Aoki Takeru

Ruan Xuan BrhE

Yin Shuwen F#k3Z

EMO Ry 5 Minute Historic Dates

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior

Id
3342
2661
3339
2679
3336
2693
3068
2714
3067
3717
3046
3708
3064
3430
1588
3779
3379
3747
3748
3630
3063
3697
3398
2666
3683
3408
2653
3738
2128
3409
3069
2651
3684
3704
1161
3682
3788

Raw Score
95
78
70
64
63
60
60
55
55
54
52
48
47
47
46
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
29
28

Points
760 -
624 -
560 -
512 -
504 -
480 -
480 -
440 -
440 -
432 -
416 -
384 -
376 -
376 -
368 -
320 -
320 -
312 -
312 -
304 -
296 -
296 -
288 -
280 -
280 -
280 -
272 -
272 -
272 -
264 -
264 -
264 -
248 -
248 -
248 -
232 -
224 -

World

Record Country
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
Japan
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMO Ry 5 Minute Historic Dates

Championships

38  Ouyang Yujie BRFHFE Kids 3454 25 200 - China

38  Abe Hiroshi Senior 2886 25 200 - Japan

40  Zhou Rongxin B Adult 3718 24 192 - China

41 DongBo #1& Adult 3685 23 184 - China

41 Liang Lei & Adult 3746 23 184 - China

43  Liu Yanhong X|#ff7= Junior 3700 22 176 - China

43  Wang Yizhen £Z% Kids 3703 22 176 - China

45  Peng Nan 1 Adult 3734 21 168 - China

45 WangRui & Junior 3690 21 168 - China

45  Liu Jingwen X|J&{3Z Adult 3778 21 168 - China

45  Fu Songting YA 15 Kids 3739 21 168 - China

49  ShiYanni A#YE Adult 3745 20 160 - China

49  Chu Yunping #¥1= Junior 3702 20 160 - China

49  Gumboldt Bjoern Adult 2761 20 160 - Singapore
52  Lili = Adult 3071 19 152 - China

52  Chen Ronghai FReR:E Adult 3699 19 152 - China

52  Yang Hongpeng #7138 Kids 3749 19 152 - China

55  Hirata Naoya Adult 3712 18 144 - Japan

55  Jiang Yuchen ZMRx Kids 3688 18 144 - China

57 Chen Renpeng BR1_H5 Adult 3776 17 136 - China

57  Sun Xiaoran #MBEE Junior 3709 17 136 - China

57  LiRuohan ZF#H Adult 3707 17 136 - China

57 Liang Rui & Junior 3710 17 136 - China

57  Chow Wai Ming [E{&#% Adult 3783 17 136 - Hong Kong
62 Jo Joo Sang Adult 2611 16 128 - South Korea
62 Kim Daeln Adult 3713 16 128 - South Korea
64  LiSuge ZF1& Junior 3701 15 120 - China

64  Go Hyejeong Adult 3203 15 120 - South Korea
64 LiJinlin &5 Junior 3687 15 120 - China

64  Ip Edwin E#¥IE Adult 3726 15 120 - Hong Kong
64  Shi Xiaoan 3% Kids 3716 15 120 - China

69 Tang Zifan EFH Junior 3693 14 112 - China

69 Ma Zhibo B&EE Adult 3740 14 112 - China

69  So Xiao Rong Cynthia BREEZ Junior 3728 14 112 - Hong Kong
72  LiQingyi Z51H Junior 3705 13 104 - China

72 Huang Chunyan E&# Adult 3737 13 104 - China

72 Yuan Weizhi RF&E Kids 3781 13 104 - China

72 Zhu Hongji S#E Kids 3691 13 104 - China

76  Cai Qifei EH{E Kids 3695 12 96 - China



Championships

76
76
76
76
76
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
87
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
108
108
108
112
112
114
114
116

Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R

Cheung Ming Wai 3EBEE

Luo Mingxin ZRBfR

Li Jinhan Z& K

Lau Kwok Hung 27
Li Zhuolin Z£4f
Tam Ka Ho BXRZE
Kim Taeeon

Li Tangan ZEZ
Lee Xiuxian Z={&15%
Huang Ziyi EF &
Ma Yuhan S5

Qin Jing

Lai Ming Chi 2RBEE
Jiang Xinglong ZE3¢f&
Li Shenzhan Z=f#fE
Chen Baian [FHAZ
Lu Shanchuan F LI
Chen Guanren RS A
An Jae Sik

Son Beomsoo

Xia Zhigiu E %1%
Cha Huijun

Tang Sin Chit E84&%

Huang Hai &8

Meng Xiangkun Eric & fF4E
Chan Sui Kwong B3¢

Zhao Viki &X&Hk

Ng Suvina 2%l
Kong Sau Wai ;157
He Wenjie 123055
Kei Siu Chun #J5#
Ho Kam Mui &k
Yuan Wenhao RX R
Qu Wenlong JEX[&
Choi Weon Seok

Li Minxuan &=
Ye Yuchen MiE/=
Liu Haitao XIi8%

Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids

3698
3727
3095
3744
3722
3743
3729
3714
3689
3686
3692
3741
3711
3784
3736
3090
3733
3777
3785
3787
3732
3782
3731
3724
3610
3773
3725
3719
1994
3723
3607
3775
3720
3780
3742
3735
3092
3706
3696

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMO Ry 5 Minute Historic Dates
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96 -
96 -
96 -
96 -
96 -
88 -
88 -
88 -
88 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
64 -
56 -
56 -
56 -
48 -
48 -
48 -
40 -
40 -
40 -
40 -
32-
32-
24 -
24 -
16 -

China

Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China

South Korea
South Korea
China

South Korea
Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
China
Canada
Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
China

South Korea
China
China
China



116
116
119
119
119
122

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 5 Minute Historic Dates

Championships

Chu Man Hei #&Lf%

Kwok Kai Z[1&

Kei Chi Ki #2738

Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling ZR1EZ
Luk Hee PEER

Hu Qinghao KR

Junior
Senior
Junior
Kids
Senior
Kids

3730
3786
3774
2437
3721
3715

O Fr P B N DN

16 -
16 -
8-
8-
8-
0 -

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 10 Minute Cards

Championships
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Name

Yang Yan /&

Pan Zigi j&+EH
Huang Shenghua &1k
Su Zehe 737%0

Chen Zhigiang FRE R
Ni Shenggui R4 5
Peng Nan &1

Ni Tong Tong 1R
Shi Yanni £ #4E
Zeng Tianze ZXF
Yan Jiashuo EZR
Tang Daijie E&#E
Sun Hanming 74588
Chen Hao FRi&

Fang Shigi 5 &
Leong Thin Seng R
Zhai Qinghua Z/51E
Zhou Rongxin B
Hu Jiahua AE#

Guo Jiaxing B
Ouyang Yujie BRBEFE
Li Li ZF)

Xin Ruomo ¥#HK
Dong Bo E &

Kim Taeeon

Wang Tao £ (3339)
Kwon Soonmoon

Sun Xiaoran FhEBEE
Chen Renpeng F&{ZHS
Liu Jingwen Y&
Xiao Bo Zhen H 181
Liu Zhuo X|£

Hirata Naoya

Xie Chaodong §i#8%<
Jiang Shukang i EE

Ruan Xuan PFThE

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Id
3068
3336
2661
3717
2693
3684
3734
3704
3745
3779
3063
3342
3046
2653
2666
3630
3747
3718
3430
3067
3454
3071
3738
3685
3714
3339
2128
3709
3776
3778
3748
3697
3712
2679
3069
3682

Raw Score

(Cards)

368
312
296
277
270
266
256
228
228
220
213
208
208
208
182
170
164
158
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
130
130
116
114
111
110
108
106
104
104
104

Raw
Score
(Packs)
7.08
6.00
5.69
5.33
5.19
5.12
4.92
4.38
4.38
4.23
4.10
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.27
3.15
3.04
3.02
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.23
2.19
2.13
2.12
2.08
2.04
2.00
2.00
2.00

World
Points Record
1008 -
855 -
811 -
759 -
740 -
729 -
701 -
625 -
625 -
603 -
584 Kids World
570 -
570 -
570 -
499 -
466 -
449 -
433 -
430 -
427 -
427 -
427 -
427 -
427 -
427 -
356 -
356 -
318 -
312 -
304 -
301 -
296 -
290 -
285 -
285 -
285 -

Country
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China



Championships

34
34
34
34
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
73
74
75
76

Jo Joo Sang

Liang Lei &

Li Zhuolin Z=4£
Zhao Viki X&#

Li Linpei Z=#5h
Gumboldt Bjoern

Li Suge Z=H1&

Cai Qifei 12

Chan Sui Kwong B35
Wang Rui T&
Cheung Ming Wai 3ERRE
Ma Yuhan S£Ei#

Li Jinlin &5

Huang Lei =&

Lee Xiuxian Z={&%

Li Tangan ZEZ

Abe Hiroshi

Aoki Takeru

Tang Zifan EF A
Chen Ronghai 53558
Jiang Yuchen ZME
Li Shenzhan Z=f#fE
Lambunao Jamyla
Wang Yueru TH%

Li Ruohan Z#if

Fu Songting {J#A1E
Go Hyejeong

Ma Zhibo S&1E

Lau Kwok Hung 27
Huang Chunyan &=&#
Chow Wai Ming B1&85
Chen Guanren FREA
An Jae Sik

Kei Chi Ki & 73H

Xia Zhigiu EF1F
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Ng Suvina 253

Meng Xiangkun Eric = f£4E

Ho Kam Mui el

Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Senior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult

2611
3746
3743
3719
2714
2761
3701
3695
3725
3690
3727
3741
3687
3683
3686
3689
2886
1161
3693
3699
3688
3090
1588
3064
3707
3739
3203
3740
3722
3737
3783
3785
3787
3774
3782
3698
1994
3773
3720

104
104
104
104
89
88
84
78
68
67
62
60
60
58
58
58
58
55
55
55
55
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
48
45
40
34

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 10 Minute Cards

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.71
1.69
1.62
1.50
1.31
1.29
1.19
1.15
1.15
1.12
1.12
1.12
1.12
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.02
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.92
0.87
0.77
0.65

285 -
285 -
285 -
285 -
244 -
241 -
230 -
214 -
186 -
184 -
170 -
164 -
164 -
159 -
159 -
159 -
159 -
151 -
151 -
151 -
151 -
145 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
142 -
132 -
123 -
110 -
93 -

South Korea
China
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
Japan
Japan
China
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
South Korea
China
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
China
Canada
China
Hong Kong



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 10 Minute Cards

Championships

76
78
79
79
79
79
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
90
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Qu Wenlong JE3XF&
Liu Zhimeng XI%0#3
Liang Aoqi ZRHIHHE

Liu Yanhong X7
Liang Rui &

Lai Ming Chi Z2B7&
Lu Shanchuan F LI
Chu Yunping #1=F

Li Qingyi Z=51H

Chu Man Hei ##&Lf%
Yin Shuwen F#3Z
Huang Ziyi & &

Luk Hee P=EER

Jiang Xinglong Z=3¢[£
Yuan Weizhi RFEE
Yuan Guanlou =%
Luo Mingxin ZHARR
Wang Tao £%& (3398)
He Zhigiang fil7&5®
Xu Kai Rl
Wang Yizhen
Tam Ka Ho &
Kim Daeln

Ip Edwin ZERZIE

Yang Hongpeng 173188

Li Jinhan Z% K

He Wenjie 12]305%

Qin Jing

So Xiao Rong Cynthia BREEE
Shi Xiaoan hfi%kZ

Liu Haitao XI;&8%

Son Beomsoo

Huang Hai &8

Kei Siu Chun #J5#

Cha Huijun

Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling ZRI1EZ
Zhu Hongji K=

Kong Sau Wai ;IFEY

Chen Baian A%

Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Senior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult

3742
3708
3379
3700
3710
3784
3777
3702
3705
3730
3788
3692
3721
3736
3781
3409
3095
3398
2651
3408
3703
3729
3713
3726
3749
3744
3607
3711
3728
3716
3696
3732
3610
3775
3731
2437
3691
3723
3733
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0.65
0.52
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.44
0.35
0.29
0.27
0.23
0.12
0.12
0.08
0.08
0.04
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

93 -
74 -
71-
71-
71-
71-
63 -
49 -
41 -
38 -
33-
16 -
16 -
11-
11-
5-
5-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-

China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
South Korea
China
Hong Kong
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong



HongKong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 10 Minute Cards

Championships

94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Li Minxuan &=

Tang Sin Chit B4

Yuan Wenhao &3
Choi Weon Seok
Ye Yuchen HE/=
Hu Qinghao #AKR
Kwok Kai Z[1&

=
=

Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids

Senior

3092
3724
3780
3735
3706
3715
3786

O O O O o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-
0-

China

Hong Kong
China

South Korea
China
China

Hong Kong



Championships
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Name

Lambunao Jamyla

Huang Shenghua =FfE

Tang Daijie E&E

Li Linpei Z=#£5H

Chen Zhigiang F5£558
Leong Thin Seng R
Pan Ziqi ;&REH

Fang Shigi 5+
Aoki Takeru

Xie Chaodong §fi#2%
Guo Jiaxing FFE
Xin Ruomo &K

Jo Joo Sang

He Zhigiang 127558
Wang Tao £ (3339)
Xu Kai Rzl

Huang Lei =&

Sun Xiaoran #hEBEE
Ouyang Yujie BRPHFA
Liu Zhimeng X083

Li Suge ZE=#A1E

Yang Yan 17/f&

Chen Hao BRi&

Wang Yueru =B
Yan Jiashuo EZHM
Shi Yanni A#YE
Jiang Shukang ¥ EE
Kwon Soonmoon
Wang Tao £ (3398)
Li Qingyi Z=51H

Ni Tong Tong 122/
Li Ruohan Z#if

Yin Shuwen F 32
Liang Rui 22&

Li Tangan ZEZ
Xiao Bo Zhen H1#in
Hu Jiahua Rz

Zhou Rongxin B

Category
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Random Words

Id Raw Score Points

1588
2661
3342
2714
2693
3630
3336
2666
1161
2679
3067
3738
2611
2651
3339
3408
3683
3709
3454
3708
3701
3068
2653
3064
3063
3745
3069
2128
3398
3705
3704
3707
3788
3710
3689
3748
3430
3718

98
89
85
69
65
63
56
54
54
52
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
34
33
32

784 -
712 -
680 -
552 -
520 -
504 -
448 -
432 -
432 -
416 -
400 -
400 -
400 -
400 -
392 -
392 -
384 -
376 -
368 -
360 -
360 -
352 -
344 -
344 -
336 -
336 -
336 -
320 -
320 -
320 -
312 -
312 -
304 -
304 -
296 -
272 -
264 -
256 -

World Record Country

Philippines
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



Championships

38
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
63
63
63
67
67
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Liu Yanhong X|#t7=
Zhai Qinghua 2Z/51E
Liu Zhuo Xlg

Liu Jingwen XIJ&3Z
Hirata Naoya

Wang Yizhen £Z%
Tang Zifan EFAL
Jiang Xinglong ZZ>¢[#
Ni Shenggui 1R4E5
Ma Yuhan S$Ei#

Ma Zhibo S&18
Gumboldt Bjoern

Cai Qifei £H1C

Li Jinhan Z% K

Liu Haitao XIi8%

Lau Kwok Hung 217
Peng Nan 1@

Liang Lei 228

Li Li Z=F/

Li Jinlin &%

Chen Guanren BEREA

—+

So Xiao Rong Cynthia &kl

Lu Shanchuan F=LL)I|
Chu Man Hei &I
Lee Xiuxian Z{&1%
Kim Daeln

Ng Suvina 2=l
Kong Sau Wai ;15RE]
Huang Ziyi &7
Kei Siu Chun #J6&
Su Zehe 73%:0
Zeng Tianze ZXF
Dong Bo E18

Ruan Xuan Btk
Liang Aoqi Z2HIH
Kim Taeeon

Zhao Viki X&H#k

Chu Yunping #=F
An Jae Sik

Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior

Adult

3700
3747
3697
3778
3712
3703
3693
3736
3684
3741
3740
2761
3695
3744
3696
3722
3734
3746
3071
3687
3785
3728
3777
3730
3686
3713
1994
3723
3692
3775
3717
3779
3685
3682
3379
3714
3719
3702
3787

32
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Random Words

256 -
240 -
240 -
240 -
240 -
240 -
224 -
224 -
216 -
216 -
216 -
208 -
208 -
208 -
208 -
200 -
192 -
192 -
184 -
184 -
184 -
184 -
184 -
184 -
176 -
176 -
176 -
176 -
168 -
168 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -

China
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
South Korea
Canada
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China

South Korea



Championships

69
69
69
69
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
91
94
94
96
97
97
97
97
97
103
104
105
105
105
105
109
110
111
112
112
112
112
112
112

Kei Chi Ki 423
Shi Xiaoan hfi3%Z
Son Beomsoo

Li Minxuan ==
Qu Wenlong JEXF&
Tam Ka Ho :EXR=
Zhu Hongji S£HE
Luo Mingxin ZRBR
Wang Rui T&

Fu Songting fJHA 1=
Jiang Yuchen =R
Huang Chunyan #=#& 35
Ip Edwin EEfZIE

Sun Hanming 74X A8

Meng Xiangkun Eric & 58

Ho Kam Mui 2 & %k
Chen Renpeng FR{ZHS
Chen Ronghai 558
Qin Jing

Li Zhuolin Z£4F

Go Hyejeong

Cheung Ming Wai 5ERRE

Yang Hongpeng 17188
Choi Weon Seok

Hu Qinghao KR
Chan Sui Kwong B&3% 6
Abe Hiroshi

Yuan Weizhi RFHE
Cha Huijun

Luk Hee PEER

Li Shenzhan Z=BE
Yuan Wenhao RX &
Tang Sin Chit B34
Yuan Guanlou =%
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Chow Wai Ming B&#
He Wenijie a30%

Lai Ming Chi 2RBE
Xia Zhigiu E 0%

Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Senior
Kids
Junior
Senior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids

3774
3716
3732
3092
3742
3729
3691
3095
3690
3739
3688
3737
3726
3046
3773
3720
3776
3699
3711
3743
3203
3727
3749
3735
3715
3725
2886
3781
3731
3721
3090
3780
3724
3409
3698
3783
3607
3784
3782

20
20
20
20
19
18
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
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HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Random Words

160 -
160 -
160 -
160 -
152 -
144 -
128 -
120 -
112 -
112 -
112 -
112 -
112 -
104 -
104 -
104 -
96 -
96 -
88 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
72 -
64 -
32 -
32 -
32 -
32 -
24 -
16 -

8-

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

Hong Kong
China
South Korea
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
South Korea
China

Hong Kong
Japan
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
EMORY 5 Minute Random Words

Championships

112 Huang Hai &8 Kids 3610 0 0- China
112  Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling Z21& & Kids 2437 0 0- Hong Kong
112 Chen Baian 1A% Adult 3733 0 0- Hong Kong
112  Ye Yuchen HMER Kids 3706 0 0- China
112 Kwok Kai 3018 Senior 3786 0 0- Hong Kong



W HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
E

MORY 15 Minute Numbers

Championships

# Name Category Id Raw Score Points World Record Country

1 Huang Shenghua =M 1E Adult 2661 828 920 - China

2 Pan Ziqi 7&##H Adult 3336 648 720 - China

3 LiLinpei MM Junior 2714 640 711 - China

3 Peng Nan &4 Adult 3734 640 711 - China

5  NiShenggui f@ES= Adult 3684 624 693 - China

6  Xie Chaodong §i#8% Adult 2679 608 676 - China

7 Chen Hao F&i& Adult 2653 600 667 - China

8  Wang Tao £3% (3339) Adult 3339 568 631 - China

9 Yang Yan 17/ Adult 3068 560 622 - China

9 Su Zehe 73F0 Adult 3717 560 622 - China

9 Sun Hanming X AR Adult 3046 560 622 - Hong Kong
12 Chen Zhigiang FRER Junior 2693 520 578 - China

13  Lambunao Jamyla Junior 1588 500 556 - Philippines
14  Leong Thin Seng R Adult 3630 484 538 - Malaysia
15 Ni Tong Tong 17fZ¥ Adult 3704 464 516 - China

16  Guo Jiaxing F'EE¥ Junior 3067 456 507 - China

17  Tang Daijie FE#iE Adult 3342 440 489 - China

17 Fang Shigi 5t Adult 2666 440 489 - China

17 He Zhigiang fa7&58 Adult 2651 440 489 - China

20  Yan Jiashuo EZn Kids 3063 432 480 Kids World China

21  Ouyang Yujie BRPHFE Kids 3454 409 454 Kids World China

22 LiSuge ZEHHE Junior 3701 395 439 - China

23 Yuan Guanlou =% Adult 3409 388 431 - China

24  HuJiahua &A= Junior 3430 384 427 - China

25 Zhai Qinghua 251 Adult 3747 380 422 - China

26  Jo Joo Sang Adult 2611 369 410 - South Korea
27  Kwon Soonmoon Adult 2128 364 404 - South Korea
28  Xin Ruomo ¥#&)K Junior 3738 348 387 - China

29 Huang Lei & Adult 3683 332 369 - China

30 Shi Yanni A3#YE Adult 3745 316 351 - China

30  Zhou Rongxin FERE Adult 3718 316 351 - China

30  LiuJingwen X432 Adult 3778 316 351 - China

33  Aoki Takeru Adult 1161 304 338 - Japan

33 Liu Zhimeng X)%0#5 Junior 3708 304 338 - China

35  LiLi =7 Adult 3071 300 333 - China

36  Zeng Tianze ZXF Adult 3779 288 320 - China

36 Liang Aoqi ZRHIHH Kids 3379 288 320 Kids World China

38  Jiang Shukang 3&HE Adult 3069 280 311 - China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 15 Minute Numbers

Championships

38
38
38
42
43
44
45
47
47
47
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
60
60
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
78

Dong Bo E18

Ruan Xuan BrhE

Li Ruohan Z=##
Chen Renpeng F&1ZHS
Xiao Bo Zhen H1##0
Liang Lei &

Liu Zhuo Xg

Zhao Viki &k

Liang Rui &

Huang Chunyan =&
Xu Kai &zl

Li Zhuolin Z£4f

Liu Yanhong X|J#f%=
Wang Tao & (3398)
Ma Yuhan S£EiR

Tam Ka Ho EEXR=
Wang Rui &

Hirata Naoya

Ip Edwin EEfFIE

Li Qingyi =51H

Ma Zhibo S&18

Chen Ronghai F55E
Yang Hongpeng 17188

Meng Xiangkun Eric & #F58

Li Jinlin &%

Jiang Yuchen ZMRR
Lu Shanchuan F=LL)I|
Gumboldt Bjoern
Jiang Xinglong Z=¢f&
Xia Zhigiu E %1%

Li Jinhan Z% K

Chu Yunping #=¥F
Kim Taeeon

Kim Daeln

Liu Haitao XIi&%
Huang Ziyi &7 &
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Luo Mingxin ZREfR

Sun Xiaoran #hEEE

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult

Junior

3685
3682
3707
3776
3748
3746
3697
3719
3710
3737
3408
3743
3700
3398
3741
3729
3690
3712
3726
3705
3740
3699
3749
3773
3687
3688
3777
2761
3736
3782
3744
3702
3714
3713
3696
3692
3698
3095
3709

280
280
280
274
268
260
256
200
200
200
188
188
182
180
180
179
172
168
168
164
160
160
160
160
156
152
143
142
140
140
136
132
130
128
126
124
124
124
120

311 -
311 -
311 -
304 -
298 -
289 -
284 -
222 -
222 -
222 -
209 -
209 -
202 -
200 -
200 -
199 -
191 -
187 -
187 -
182 -
178 -
178 -
178 -
178 -
173 -
169 -
159 -
158 -
156 -
156 -
151 -
147 -
144 -
142 -
140 -
138 -
138 -
138 -
133 -

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
Japan
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China
South Korea
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China



Championships

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
87
88
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
113
114
115
116
117

Wang Yizhen £Z%
Fu Songting YA #Z
Cai Qifei 812
Chen Guanren BREA

—+

So Xiao Rong Cynthia BREES

Chow Wai Ming E&#
Son Beomsoo
Yuan Weizhi E{FE

Cheung Ming Wai 5EREE

Kei Siu Chun ££J6&
Li Tangan ZEZ

Chan Sui Kwong B3¢

Huang Hai &8

Lee Xiuxian Z{&1%
Tang Zifan EF A
Yin Shuwen F#3Z
Go Hyejeong

Lau Kwok Hung 27
Abe Hiroshi

Kei Chi Ki #0738

Li Shenzhan Z=f8E
Shi Xiaoan K%z
Kong Sau Wai ;157
Chen Baian 1A%
An Jae Sik

Qu Wenlong £ P&
Li Minxuan Z=H=
Ho Kam Mui fa &k
Choi Weon Seok

Ng Suvina 2
Qin Jing

Lai Ming Chi Z2BE7&
Cha Huijun

Luk Hee PEER

Yuan Wenhao =2X X
Kwok Kai ZB#&

Zhu Hongji £EE
Chu Man Hei #&Iu#%
Wang Yueru B

Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Senior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Senior
Kids
Senior
Kids
Junior

Junior

HongKong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY 15 Minute Numbers

3703
3739
3695
3785
3728
3783
3732
3781
3727
3775
3689
3725
3610
3686
3693
3788
3203
3722
2886
3774
3090
3716
3723
3733
3787
3742
3092
3720
3735
1994
3711
3784
3731
3721
3780
3786
3691
3730
3064

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
112
102
100
100
100
84
84
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
60
60
52
48
44
40
40
40
40
40
32
26
20
16

133 -
133 -
133 -
133 -
133 -
133 -
133 -
133 -
124 -
113 -
111 -
111 -
111 -
93 -
93 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
89 -
67 -
67 -
58 -
53 -
49 -
44 -
44 -
44 -
44 -
44 -
36 -
29 -
22 -
18 -
0 -

China
China
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
South Korea
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
Japan

Hong Kong
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
South Korea
China
China

Hong Kong
South Korea
Canada
China

Hong Kong
South Korea
Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
China

Hong Kong
China



WH-’)“g Kong 4 Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
E

MORY 15 Minute Numbers

Championships

117 He Wenijie fa305& Kids 3607 0 0- China
117  Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling ZR1E & Kids 2437 0 0- Hong Kong
117  Tang Sin Chit 4% Kids 3724 0 0- Hong Kong
117 Hu Qinghao XS Kids 3715 0 0- China
117  Ye Yuchen MHig/= Kids 3706 0 0- China



Championships
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Name

Li Linpei Z=#5h
Pan Zigi j&+#H
Peng Nan &1

Huang Shenghua &1k

Tang Daijie E&#E
Lambunao Jamyla
Leong Thin Seng 2R
Jo Joo Sang

Ni Shenggui R4 5
Kwon Soonmoon
Wang Yueru B4
Yang Yan /&

Hu Jiahua AE1#

He Zhigiang fa]7&58
Chen Hao FRi&

Dong Bo E &

Guo Jiaxing Bz
Zhai Qinghua Z51E
Li Li Z=F)

Xin Ruomo ¥#HK
Sun Hanming 745X A8
Xie Chaodong §i#8%<
Su Zehe 737%0

Liu Zhimeng XI%0#3
Liang Aoqi ZRHIHHE
Ouyang Yujie BRPEFE
Zhou Rongxin B
He Wenjie 123055

Shi Yanni £ #4E
Wang Tao £ (3339)
Aoki Takeru

Liu Zhuo X|£
Gumboldt Bjoern
Chen Zhigiang FRE R
Zhu Hongji &=
Yan Jiashuo EZRM
Jiang Shukang i EE

Category
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult

Id
2714
3336
3734
2661
3342
1588
3630
2611
3684
2128
3064
3068
3430
2651
2653
3685
3067
3747
3071
3738
3046
2679
3717
3708
3379
3454
3718
3607
3745
3339
1161
3697
2761
2693
3691
3063
3069

HongKong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMO Ry Spoken Numbers

Raw Score
(Highest)
174
112
102
100
84
72
64
56
54
54
53
52
50
48
44
44
40
40
40
35
34
32
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
24
24
23
22

Points
624
501
478
473
434
401
378
354
348
348
344
341
334
328
314
314
299
299
299
280
276
268
268
259
259
255
255
255
250
246
241
241
241
232
232
227
222

World Record  Country
China
China
China
China
China
Philippines
Malaysia
South Korea
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Japan
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China



HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMO Ry Spoken Numbers

Championships

37  LiuJingwen XJ&{3Z Adult 3778 22 222 - China

37 Wang Rui £& Junior 3690 22 222 - China

40 Zeng Tianze ZXF Adult 3779 20 212 - China

41 Li Jinlin &R Junior 3687 19 206 - China

42  Wang Yizhen TZ2% Kids 3703 18 201 - China

42  Tang Zifan EF A Junior 3693 18 201 - China

44  LiSuge ZEFE Junior 3701 17 195 - China

44 Li Qingyi =518 Junior 3705 17 195 - China

44 Liang Rui 22& Junior 3710 17 195 - China

47  Wang Tao %5 (3398) Adult 3398 16 189 - China

47  Fu Songting {145 Kids 3739 16 189 - China

47 Ma Yuhan SEH Kids 3741 16 189 - China

50 Xu Kai Rl Adult 3408 14 177 - China

50 Li Ruohan & Adult 3707 14 177 - China

50  Huang Chunyan E&E Adult 3737 14 177 - China

50  So Xiao Rong Cynthia #xkEE%s Junior 3728 14 177 - Hong Kong
54 Huang Lei =& Adult 3683 12 164 - China

54  Chen Renpeng FR{1_HS Adult 3776 12 164 - China

54  MaZhibo B&E1# Adult 3740 12 164 - China

54 Go Hyejeong Adult 3203 12 164 - South Korea
58  Fang Shigi 5 & Adult 2666 11 157 - China

59  NiTong Tong fRfFH Adult 3704 10 150 - China

59 Kim Taeeon Adult 3714 10 150 - South Korea
59  Yin Shuwen F#3Z Junior 3788 10 150 - China

59  Chen Ronghai FR5RE Adult 3699 10 150 - China

59 Li Shenzhan Z{BRE Kids 3090 10 150 - China

59 Lai Ming Chi 228F7& Adult 3784 10 150 - Hong Kong
59 Li Minxuan Z§= Kids 3092 10 150 - China

66 Cai Qifei £H1C Kids 3695 9 142 - China

66  Cheung Ming Wai 5RFEZ Junior 3727 9 142 - Hong Kong
66  Jiang Yuchen ZMR/x Kids 3688 9 142 - China

66  Kei Siu Chun #&£JK& Junior 3775 9 142 - Hong Kong
66  Ye Yuchen MER Kids 3706 9 142 - China

71  Liang Lei & Adult 3746 8 134 - China

71 Kim Daeln Adult 3713 8 134 - South Korea
71 Chen Guanren BREA Kids 3785 8 134 - China

71 Abe Hiroshi Senior 2886 8 134 - Japan

71  Kei ChiKi #2273 Junior 3774 8 134 - Hong Kong
71  Huang Hai &8 Kids 3610 8 134 - China



Championships

78
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
114
114
114

Yuan Guanlou =%
Hirata Naoya

Li Tangan ZEZ

Chu Man Hei #&Lf%

Choi Weon Seok

Ruan Xuan BriE

Lee Xiuxian Z={g%

Chu Yunping #=%F

Ip Edwin ZERZIE

Lu Shanchuan F LI

Luo Mingxin ZHARR

Liu Haitao XI;&8%

Meng Xiangkun Eric & f£4E
Chow Wai Ming B1&§5
Kong Sau Wai ;IFEY

Ho Kam Mui faJ& ¥k

Cha Huijun

Chen Baian A%

Huang Ziyi & &

Tam Ka Ho %=

Lau Kwok Hung 27

Qu Wenlong JEXF&

Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling ZRI1EZ
Yuan Wenhao RX R
Tang Sin Chit B84

Hu Qinghao #AKR

Liu Yanhong X)#ft7%=

Zhao Viki X&#

Jiang Xinglong Z=3¢[£
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R

Ng Suvina 253
Shi Xiaoan hfi%kZ
Son Beomsoo

Chan Sui Kwong B35
Qin Jing

Luk Hee P=EER

Xiao Bo Zhen H 1810
Sun Xiaoran #hEBEE
Xia Zhigiu EF1F

Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Senior
Kids
Junior
Kids

3409
3712
3689
3730
3735
3682
3686
3702
3726
3777
3095
3696
3773
3783
3723
3720
3731
3733
3692
3729
3722
3742
2437
3780
3724
3715
3700
3719
3736
3698
1994
3716
3732
3725
3711
3721
3748
3709
3782

HongKong 4% Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMO Ry Spoken Numbers

w w w s~ b b S DdM DD DD POl 0101 U1 O1O O OO O OO OO O O O O O O O N NN NN

125
125
125
125
125
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
82
82
82

China
Japan
China
Hong Kong
South Korea
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
Canada
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China



WH'mg Kong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
E

MORY Spoken Numbers

Championships

117  LiJinhan &% Kids 3744 2 67 - China

117  Yang Hongpeng #7355 Kids 3749 2 67 - China

117  AnJae Sik Adult 3787 2 67 - South Korea
117  Yuan Weizhi ={HE Kids 3781 2 67 - China

121 LiZhuolin Z=£4k Kids 3743 1 47 - China

121 Kwok Kai ZB#g Senior 3786 1 47 - Hong Kong



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Speed Cards

Championships

Name Id No. Cards (#1) Time Secs (#1) No. Cards (#2) Time Secs (#2) Points (#1) Points (#2) Points (Highest) World Record
# Category Country
1 Lilinpei Z=#h Junior 2714 52 51.020 52 29.797 492 736 736 - China
2 Pan Zigi &HH Adult 3336 52 34.935 52 31.930 653 699 699 - China
3 Tang Daijie E&ZE Adult 3342 52 42.814 52 33.661 561 672 672 - China
4 Fang Shigi 77 t3 Adult 2666 52 35.326 0 300.000 648 0 648 - China
5 Huang Shenghua EM1E Adult 2661 52 52.679 52 42.456 480 564 564 - China
6 Kwon Soonmoon Adult 2128 52 43.019 0 300.000 559 0 559 - South Korea
7 Xie Chaodong #§i#8% Adult 2679 52 43.701 0 300.000 552 0 552 - China
8 ShiYanni G#kYE Adult 3745 52 46.635 52 44.580 526 544 544 - China
9 Lambunao Jamyla Junior 1588 52 44.986 17 49.789 540 43 540 - Philippines
10 Peng Nan &1@ Adult 3734 52 56.303 52 45.155 457 539 539 - China
11 Yan Jiashuo EZWR Kids 3063 52 76.027 52 46.252 365 529 529 - China
12 Guo Jiaxing FBF>% Junior 3067 52 93.002 52 49.715 313 501 501 - China
13 Su Zehe 7WFT Adult 3717 52 52.105 0 300.000 484 0 484 - China
14 Jo Joo Sang Adult 2611 52 78.050 52 56.150 357 458 458 - South Korea
15 Leong Thin Seng R 5% Adult 3630 42 300.000 52 57.950 105 447 447 - Malaysia
16 He Zhigiang o5& Adult 2651 52 103.199 52 58.061 290 446 446 - China
17 Wang Yueru 8% Junior 3064 26 300.000 52 59.483 65 438 438 - China
18 Ni Tong Tong 17f2fE Adult 3704 52 66.630 0 300.000 402 0 402 - China
19 Chen Hao Bri& Adult 2653 52 68.344 24 300.000 395 60 395 - China
20 Jiang Shukang & ifl & Adult 3069 52 68.945 44 300.000 392 110 392 - China
21 Liu Jingwen XJ&I3 Adult 3778 52 97.231 52 69.317 303 391 391 - China
22 Ouyang Yujie RPHFE Kids 3454 52 73.939 52 69.544 372 390 390 - China
23 Ni Shenggui 1745 Adult 3684 0 300.000 52 73.037 0 376 376 - China



Hong Kong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Speed Cards

Championships

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Liang Aoqi Z2 R

Xin Ruomo 3#5K

Liu Zhuo Xg

T35 (3398)

Yuan Guanlou =M%

Wang Tao

Zhou Rongxin B
Sun Hanming #4>X88
Chen Renpeng F&1ZHS
Huang Lei &=

Li Li Z=F/

Zeng Tianze ZXF
Xiao Bo Zhen H1##0
Dong Bo E18

Wang Rui T&

Liu Zhimeng X083
Zhai Qinghua 2/51F
Lee Xiuxian Z{&1%
Li Qingyi =51H

Ma Zhibo S&18

Li Suge Z=71&
Wang Yizhen £Z%
Liang Lei &
Gumboldt Bjoern

Cai Qifei 842

Li Jinlin &%

Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids

Junior

3379
3738
3697
3398
3409
3718
3046
3776
3683
3071
3779
3748
3685
3690
3708
3747
3686
3705
3740
3701
3703
3746
2761
3695
3687

31
52
52
52
38
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
20
52
52
52
52
52
52

300.000
79.516
73.672
79.919

300.000

101.430
84.650

135.017
91.413
92.047
92.344

111.566

101.305

114.997

110.267

113.374

120.925

254.233

300.000

149.617

149.661

153.314

162.040

165.740

170.999

52
52
12
20
52
52

52

18
52
52
20
52
14

11
52
52
10
52

15
28

73.275

73.280
300.000
300.000

80.049

83.054
300.000

89.921
300.000
300.000

94.454

93.995
300.000
107.122
300.000
300.000
300.000
121.596
130.665
300.000
193.239
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

78
352
373
351

95
294
336
237
317
316
315
273
294
267
276
270
257
147

50
219
219
215
207
203
198

375
375
30
50
351
341

321
10
45

310

311
50

282
35

28
256
243

25
181

15

38

70

20

375
375
373
351
351
341
336
321
317
316
315
311
294
282
276
270
257
256
243
219
219
215
207
203
198

China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China



Hong Kong 4t Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Speed Cards

Championships

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
73

Ruan Xuan BrhE

Li Ruohan Z=##

Go Hyejeong

Lau Kwok Hung 217
Hirata Naoya

Fu Songting YA #Z
Sun Xiaoran #hEEE

Li Zhuolin Z£4f
Zhao Viki &k

Li Tangan ZEZ
Jiang Xinglong Z=¢[&
Chu Yunping #=¥F
Tam Ka Ho EEXR=

Yin Shuwen F#3Z
Ma Yuhan S£EiR

Liu Yanhong XJ#f7=
Liang Rui &

Huang Ziyi &7 &
Jiang Yuchen ZMRR
Yang Hongpeng 17188
Chow Wai Ming E1&#
Yuan Weizhi =FEE
Xia Zhiqiu E %1%
Chen Baian 1A%
Cheung Ming Wai 5EREE

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult

Junior

3682
3707
3203
3722
3712
3739
3709
3743
3719
3689
3736
3702
3729
3788
3741
3700
3710
3692
3688
3749
3783
3781
3782
3733
3727

52
52

52
52

52
52
40
52
52
19
44
52
18
52
52

52
52
52
40

171.096
173.701
300.000
196.590
209.294
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
248.365
300.000
268.748
279.980
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

20

52

21
52
52
52
52

52

52
52
10
52
14

52

52
50

45

300.000
300.000
174.320
300.000
300.000
210.387
211.976
222.184
240.249
300.000
265.558
300.000
300.000
297.546
299.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

198
196

179
171
15

130
150
100
141
137

48
110
130

45
130
130

10

130
130
130
100

50
15
196

53
170
169
163
154

13
143

10
131
131

25
130

35

10
130
130
125

15
113

198
196
196
179
171
170
169
163
154
150
143
141
137
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
113

China
China
South Korea
Hong Kong
Japan
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Speed Cards

Championships

74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
81
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
98

Luo Mingxin ZRER
Chen Guanren BREA
Xu Kai &zl

Chen Ronghai F55E
Shi Xiaoan hfti3%Z

Li Jinhan Z=% K

Kei Chi Ki #23H

So Xiao Rong Cynthia BREE
Ng Suvina 253

Son Beomsoo

Wang Tao £ (3339)
Kim Daeln

Li Minxuan Z=H=
Zhu Hongji &EE
Huang Hai &8

Qu Wenlong £ P&
Lu Shanchuan F=LL)I|
Zhang Zhuoer FK{E/R
Meng Xiangkun Eric & #F58
Choi Weon Seok

Hu Qinghao #AKR

Li Shenzhan Z=f@BE
Ho Kam Mui &k
Yang Yan 17§

Chen Zhigiang FRE3®

Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult

Junior

3095
3785
3408
3699
3716
3744
3774
3728
1994
3732
3339
3713
3092
3691
3610
3742
3777
3698
3773
3735
3715
3090
3720
3068
2693

14
28

14
37

31
30

17
20
12
28

24
23
22
22
10

20
14
19
18

300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

34.956

42
40
38
38
12
33
28

30
30
29
28

26
26
21

19
22
22
12
20

300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

35
70

35
93
10
78
75
13
43
50
30
70
20
13
60
58
55
55
25

50
35
48
45

105
100
95
95
30
83
70
23
75
75
73
70

65
65
53

10
48
55
55
30
50
20
20

105
100
95
95
93
83
78
75
75
75
73
70
70
65
65
60
58
55
55
55
55
50
50
48
45

China
China
China
China
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
South Korea
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China

Hong Kong
China
China



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Speed Cards

Championships

98 Cha Huijun Junior 3731 18 300.000 6 300.000 45 15 45 - South Korea
100 Lai Ming Chi 22 Adult 3784 6 300.000 14 300.000 15 35 35 - Hong Kong
101 Kei Siu Chun #£J6& Junior 3775 13 300.000 4 300.000 33 10 33 - Hong Kong
102 Abe Hiroshi Senior 2886 0 300.000 12 300.000 0 30 30 - Japan

102 Liu Haitao XJi&% Kids 3696 7 300.000 12 300.000 18 30 30 - China

104 Luk Hee PEBER Senior 3721 10 300.000 3 300.000 25 8 25 - Hong Kong
105 Chan Sui Kwong BR3¢ Adult 3725 7 300.000 9 300.000 18 23 23 - Hong Kong
106 Chu Man Hei &I Junior 3730 1 300.000 7 300.000 3 18 18 - Hong Kong
106 Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling Z{&Z& Kids 2437 2 300.000 7 300.000 5 18 18 - Hong Kong
106 Tang Sin Chit B84 Kids 3724 3 300.000 7 300.000 8 18 18 - Hong Kong
109 Hu Jiahua #AZEH Junior 3430 6 300.000 0 300.000 15 0 15 - China

109 Tang Zifan FEFK Junior 3693 0 300.000 6 300.000 0 15 15 - China

109 Yuan Wenhao =X 2 Kids 3780 6 300.000 0 300.000 15 0 15 - China

109 Kwok Kai ZB# Senior 3786 4 300.000 6 300.000 10 15 15 - Hong Kong
113 Ip Edwin ZEFEIE Adult 3726 1 300.000 5 300.000 3 13 13 - Hong Kong
113 Ye Yuchen HEfR Kids 3706 3 300.000 5 300.000 8 13 13 - China

116 Kim Taeeon Adult 3714 0 300.000 4 300.000 0 10 10 - South Korea
116 Huang Chunyan =& Adult 3737 0 300.000 4 300.000 0 10 10 - China

116 Qin Jing Adult 3711 4 300.000 1 300.000 10 3 10 - China

119 Kong Sau Wai 1555y Adult 3723 3 300.000 0 300.000 8 0 8 - Hong Kong
120 An Jae Sik Adult 3787 2 300.000 1 300.000 5 3 5 - South Korea
121 Aoki Takeru Adult 1161 1 300.000 0 300.000 3 0 3 - Japan

121 He Wenijie fa3% Kids 3607 1 300.000 0 300.000 3 0 3 - China



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Overall

Championships

Names & Binary Abstract Speed Historic 10 Min 15 Min Spoken Speed Overall
Position Name Faces Number Images Number Dates Cards Words Number Number Cards Points Id Country
1 Huang Shenghua &Mk 379 861 799 702 624 811 712 920 473 564 6846 2661 China
2 Pan Zigi /&1#H 274 840 663 658 504 855 448 720 501 699 6161 3336 China
3 Tang Daijie E&1E 389 600 471 527 760 570 680 489 434 672 5591 3342 China
4 Xie Chaodong #1#8% 389 690 658 673 512 285 416 676 268 552 5119 2679 China
5 Li Linpei Z=#M 263 675 338 519 440 244 552 711 624 736 5102 2714 China
6 Lambunao Jamyla 411 702 406 399 368 142 784 556 401 540 4709 1588 Philippines
7 Su Zehe 73730 221 510 672 483 432 759 160 622 268 484 4610 3717 China
8 Peng Nan &2 168 570 428 585 168 701 192 711 478 539 4540 3734 China
9 Ni Shenggui R4 221 570 469 512 248 729 216 693 348 376 4382 3684 China
10  Sun Hanming &Y B8 200 690 620 475 416 570 104 622 276 336 4310 3046 Hong Kong
11  Guo Jiaxing FpFEH 295 480 486 439 440 427 400 507 299 501 4274 3067 China
12 Yang Yan 17fg 347 300 542 219 480 1008 352 622 341 48 4260 3068 China
13  Chen Zhigiang FR&E=E 432 180 463 512 480 740 520 578 232 45 4180 2693 China
14  Chen Hao /& 126 522 481 453 272 570 344 667 314 395 4144 2653 China
15 Leong Thin Seng ZR&R % 189 498 390 384 304 466 504 538 378 447 4098 3630 Malaysia
16 Fang Shigi 5+3 263 432 398 439 280 499 432 489 157 648 4036 2666 China
17 Wang Tao 1’5 (3339) 284 473 473 519 560 356 392 631 246 73 4007 3339 China
18 Yan Jiashuo EXRM 221 450 395 366 296 584 336 480 227 529 3883 3063 China
19 NiTong Tong 1#f¥fE 147 420 365 446 248 625 312 516 150 402 3631 3704 China
20 Ouyang Yujie BRPHFIA 200 432 444 282 200 427 368 454 255 390 3452 3454 China
21  ShiYanni A #YE 137 243 289 439 160 625 336 351 250 544 3373 3745 China
22 Xin Ruomo ¥#&)X 211 333 214 410 272 427 400 387 280 375 3308 3738 China
23  Wang Yueru £8%n 211 519 507 417 376 142 344 0 344 438 3299 3064 China



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Overall

Championships

24  Zhai Qinghua &1k 126 360 358 329 312 449 240 422 209 270 3166 3747 China
25  Kwon Soonmoon 253 150 156 336 272 356 320 404 348 559 3154 2128 South Korea
26  LiLi =7 305 366 375 336 152 427 184 333 209 316 3094 3071 China
27  Zeng Tianze BXF 221 261 345 293 320 603 160 320 212 315 3049 3779 China
28  Zhou Rongxin B 253 390 312 249 192 433 256 351 255 341 3031 3718 China
29 Jo Joo Sang 179 395 207 212 128 285 400 410 354 458 3028 2611 South Korea
30 He Zhigiang A58 168 384 153 395 264 0 400 489 328 446 3027 2651 China
31  LiuZhuo e 116 450 338 366 296 296 240 284 241 373 3001 3697 China
32  Jiang Shukang ¥&i#lE 274 330 274 293 264 285 336 311 222 392 2980 3069 China
33 HuJiahua HEEH 263 207 247 410 376 430 264 427 334 15 2973 3430 China
34 DongBo Ei# 179 390 239 311 184 427 160 311 314 294 2809 3685 China
35  Liu Zhimeng X085 232 345 231 285 384 74 360 338 259 276 2783 3708 China
36 Huang Lei =& 147 378 166 402 280 159 384 369 164 317 2767 3683 China
37  Aoki Takeru 200 402 345 296 248 151 432 338 241 3 2655 1161 Japan
38 Liu Jingwen &2 84 240 292 293 168 304 240 351 222 391 2584 3778 China
39  Liang Aoqi SR 221 345 254 249 320 71 160 320 259 375 2573 3379 China
40  Yuan Guanlou =W 74 384 420 519 264 5 0 431 125 351 2573 3409 China
41  LiSuge ZFH5HE 168 300 204 293 120 230 360 439 195 219 2528 3701 China
42 Wang Tao T35 (3398) 179 378 250 314 288 0 320 200 189 351 2470 3398 China
43 Xiao Bo Zhen P {&# 189 126 234 219 312 301 272 298 82 311 2345 3748 China
44 Ruan Xuan FtiE 200 315 295 229 232 285 160 311 116 198 2341 3682 China
45  Chen Renpeng FR1ZHS 105 285 245 263 136 312 96 304 164 321 2233 3776 China
46 XuKai %l 242 331 199 293 280 0 392 209 177 95 2218 3408 China
47  Liang Lei RE 179 225 182 256 184 285 192 289 134 215 2141 3746 China

48 Wang Rui £& 137 279 250 293 168 184 112 191 222 282 2117 3690 China



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Overall

Championships

49  Sun Xiaoran PhEER 221 256 156 190 136 318 376 133 82 169 2037 3709 China

50 Li Ruohan Z=#i% 105 207 144 263 136 142 312 311 177 196 1995 3707 China

51  LiQingyi Z51H 168 252 138 227 104 41 320 182 195 256 1883 3705 China

52 Gumboldt Bjoern 179 141 153 146 160 241 208 158 241 207 1833 2761 Singapore
53  Hirata Naoya 179 198 129 132 144 290 240 187 125 171 1795 3712 Japan

54  Liu Yanhong X% 284 120 148 219 176 71 256 202 95 130 1701 3700 China

55  Lee Xiuxian Z{E1% 242 276 81 219 80 159 176 93 116 257 1700 3686 China

56 Wang Yizhen TZ& 168 174 138 219 176 0 240 133 201 219 1669 3703 China

57  Yin Shuwen P 253 30 184 197 224 33 304 89 150 131 1595 3788 China

58  Zhao Viki X&H 84 201 222 110 48 285 160 222 95 154 1581 3719 China

59  Fu Songting A& 53 225 166 219 168 142 112 133 189 170 1578 3739 China

60 Ma Zhibo BEH 116 204 96 95 112 142 216 178 164 243 1566 3740 China

61 Cai Qifei EEIL 126 180 156 88 96 214 208 133 142 203 1546 3695 China

62  Kim Taeeon 189 60 114 186 88 427 160 144 150 10 1530 3714 South Korea
63  LiJinlin Z2X& 42 180 124 124 120 164 184 173 206 198 1517 3687 China

64 Ma Yuhan Z4EE 126 138 114 146 80 164 216 200 189 131 1505 3741 China

65 Li Zhuolin Z=54k 84 216 104 219 88 285 80 209 47 163 1496 3743 China

66 Chu Yunping #=F 253 165 171 132 160 49 160 147 116 141 1493 3702 China

67 Liang Rui R& 63 150 53 146 136 71 304 222 195 130 1471 3710 China

68 LiTangan Z=E% 105 180 70 154 88 159 296 111 125 150 1438 3689 China

69 Tang Zifan FEFHA 116 162 98 229 112 151 224 93 201 15 1400 3693 China

70  Go Hyejeong 242 135 78 150 120 142 80 89 164 196 1396 3203 South Korea
71  Chen Ronghai B8 95 120 90 139 152 151 96 178 150 95 1264 3699 China

72 Cheung Ming Wai 35AFES 137 153 83 155 96 170 80 124 142 113 1253 3727 Hong Kong

73 Huang Ziyi &1 & 116 168 166 165 80 16 168 138 106 130 1252 3692 China



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship
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Championships
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Jiang Yuchen ZME
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Chen Guanren RS A

So Xiao Rong Cynthia BREEE
Zhang Zhuoer 3K{E/R

Li Jinhan Z% K

Luo Mingxin ZHARR

Yang Hongpeng 173188

Lu Shanchuan F LI

Ip Edwin ZERZIE

Abe Hiroshi

Kei Chi Ki #4273

Chow Wai Ming B1&85

Li Shenzhan Z=f#fE

Ng Suvina 253

Liu Haitao XIi&8%

Shi Xiaoan hfi%EZ

Meng Xiangkun Eric & f£4E
Yuan Weizhi RFEE

Son Beomsoo

An Jae Sik
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116
179
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137
53
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42
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64
120
200

136
72
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16

120
56
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64
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11
142

142

132
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142
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145
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11

142
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112
144
224
112
176
184
184
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80
184
112

32
160

24
176
208
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104

32
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89
169
199
156
222
142
133
133
138
151
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89
133

89

44
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89
178
133
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67
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142
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95
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116
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179
130
137
143
10
70
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58
13
30
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50
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30
93
55
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3722 Hong Kong
3688 China

3729 Hong Kong
3736 China

3737 China

3713 South Korea
3785 China

3728 Hong Kong
3698 China

3744 China

3095 China

3749 China

3777 China

3726 Hong Kong
2886 Japan

3774 Hong Kong
3783 Hong Kong
3090 China

1994 Canada
3696 China

3716 China

3773 China

3781 China

3732 South Korea
3787 South Korea



Hong Kong 4* Hong Kong Open Memory Championship

EMORY Overall

Championships

100  Xia Zhigiu B£0FK 32 60 83 73 64 142 0 156 82 130 822 3782 China

101 He Wenjie fiI35& 63 60 17 366 40 0 0 0 255 3 803 3607 China

102  Chan Sui Kwong BRI 21 147 50 37 56 186 64 111 95 23 789 3725 Hong Kong
103  Kei Siu Chun &Ik 84 108 45 29 40 0 168 113 142 33 762 3775 Hong Kong
104  Qin Jing 63 132 93 146 80 0 88 44 95 10 751 3711 China

105 Lai Ming Chi ZREE 147 120 75 18 80 71 0 44 150 35 741 3784 Hong Kong
106  Zhu Hongji 4&3itE 74 60 33 0 104 0 128 22 232 65 718 3691 China

107 Qu Wenlong B3 53 90 38 22 32 93 152 67 106 60 712 3742 China

108 Ho Kam Mui fol £t 84 75 25 37 40 93 104 53 116 50 677 3720 Hong Kong
109 LiMinxuan Z=&E 63 132 18 0 24 0 160 58 150 70 675 3092 China

110 Huang Hai &8 42 120 48 95 56 0 0 111 134 65 671 3610 China

111 Kong Sau Wai ;L& 53 132 0 29 48 0 176 89 116 8 650 3723 Hong Kong
112 Chen Baian % 116 0 73 0 72 0 0 89 116 130 596 3733 Hong Kong
113 Cha Huijun 63 0 98 80 64 0 32 44 116 45 543 3731 South Korea
114 Chu Man Hei 3085 137 0 0 0 16 38 184 18 125 18 536 3730 Hong Kong
115 Choi Weon Seok 74 30 48 0 32 0 80 49 125 55 493 3735 South Korea
116 Leung Charlotte Sue-Ling R1%% 105 18 134 37 8 0 0 0 106 18 425 2437 Hong Kong
117 Yuan Wenhao =X 2 53 30 83 0 40 0 16 36 106 15 378 3780 China

118 Tang Sin Chit B4 116 0 23 15 64 0 8 0 106 18 349 3724 Hong Kong
119 Hu Qinghao #HKE 63 0 0 37 0 0 72 0 106 55 333 3715 China

120 Ye Yuchen MR 84 0 17 29 24 0 0 0 142 13 308 3706 China

121  Luk Hee PEEE 21 0 5 33 8 16 32 44 95 25 279 3721 Hong Kong
122 Kwok Kai ZF# 21 0 0 0 16 0 0 29 47 15 128 3786 Hong Kong
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